


Garlic Baguette

Marinated Pitted Olives

Cheese Twists

Crisps
[Ask for available flavours]

Popcorn
[Sea Salt/ Cheese/ Salted Caramel]

Salted Peanuts

Chana Jor Chaat
A tangy mix of Chana Jor (roasted flatened 
horse gram), chopped onions & tomatoes, 
and lemon juice.

Peanut Chaat
A tangy mix of peanuts, chopped onions & 
tomatoes, and lemon juice.

Crisps Chaat
A tangy mix of potato crisps, chopped 
onions & tomatoes, and lemon juice.

4.35

3.99

2.99

2.99

2.49

2.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

Indian Co�ee

Indian Masala Chai

English Breakfast Tea

Americano

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

Salted Chaas (Butter Milk)

Masala Chaas (Butter Milk)

Salted Lassi

Sweet Lassi

Mango Lassi

Rose Lassi

Dry Fruit Lassi
[Sweet / Mango / Rose]

2.79

3.29

3.99

3.99

4.99

4.99

5.99

Cold Beverages:

Hot Beverages:

Essentials:

REFRESHMENTS

Water (330ml/750ml)
[Still / Sparkling]

Lemon / Lime Fresh Soda
[Sweet / Sour / Masala]

2.99/4.49

5.49

JUICE

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Mango Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Passion Fruit Juice

J2o Bottle
[Orange & Passion Fruit / 
Apple & Raspberry / 
Apple & Mango]

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

4.49

3.49

2.1.



SOFT DRINK

Coke Classic

Coke Zero

Diet Coke 

Thums Up

Sprite 

Fanta

Appletiser 

Red Bull

Fever-tree
[Soda Water / Tonic Water /
 Lemonade / Light Tonic /
 Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer]

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.49

3.99

4.49

3.99

NON ALCHOHOLIC

Gordon’s Gin (25ml/50ml)

Corona Zero (330ml) [Bottle] 

Free Damm 0%

Kingfisher Premium 0%

6.49

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.49 / 

Virgin Mojito

A fresh fusion of zesty lime, mint, and fruit juice, 
churned with ice and fizzed with soda for a crisp, 
vibrant finish.

Fruity Mocktail
A juicy blend of orange and lime with bursts of 
grapes and blueberries, sweetened with 
grenadine, with refreshing lemonade.

Virgin Mango Colada
Creamy coconut meets juicy mango and 
pineapple in this tropical blend, served chilled for 
a refreshing escape.

Watermelon Lemonade
Fresh mint muddled with lime and sweet 
watermelon syrup, topped with lemonade for a 
cool, sweet refreshment.

Hibiscus Iced tea
A floral blend of hibiscus tea and honey syrup, 
served over ice with a garnish of thyme and 
dried hibiscus for a refreshing sip.

The Mango Mystery
Kesar mango pulp meets fresh mint and vanilla 
syrup, topped with soda water for a sweet, 
tropical mystery in every sip.

6.99

7.49

7.99

6.49

5.99

6.99

[Classic / Passion Fruit / Strawberry]

MOCKTAIL
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Mojito
[Classic / Passion Fruit / Strawberry]
Zesty lime and fresh mint muddled with Bacardi 
rum, topped with crushed ice and soda for a 
refreshing, vibrant finish.

Mule [select the spirit of your choice]
A lively mix of your spirit of choice, fresh lime, 
and spicy ginger beer, served in a classic copper 
mug for a bold, invigorating sip.

Old Fashioned
Rich Amrut whiskey with the warming 
complexity of angostura and orange bitters, 
balanced with a twist of citrus.

Negroni
An herbaceous blend of Gin Mare, Campari, and 
vermouth, with a hint of burnt rosemary and 
orange for a smoky, bittersweet finish.

P*rnstar Martini
Tropical passion fruit meets smooth vodka, with 
a touch of vanilla, served with a sparkling 
prosecco shot on the side.

Espresso Martini
A rich shot of espresso combined with vodka and 
co�ee liqueur, shaken to perfection for a 
smooth, velvety finish.

Dirty Martini
Briny and bold, this martini blends your favorite 
white spirit with olive brine and vermouth, 
garnished with marinated olives.

Sours [select the spirit of your choice]
Tart lime meets the smooth kick of spirit of or 
your choice in a frothy chickpea-based mix for a 
refreshing citrus twist.

Margarita
A zesty fusion of blanco tequila, fresh lime juice, 
and triple sec, shaken hard for a sharp and 
refreshing kick.

Aperol Spritz
E�ervescent prosecco meets Aperol’s 
bittersweet orange, topped with soda for a 
bubbly, refreshing finish.

8.99

8.99

8.99

10.49

9.49

9.49

11.99

9.49

9.49

8.99

COCKTAIL COCKTAIL

Cosmopolitan
Crisp lemon vodka shaken with tart cranberry 
and citrus for a perfectly balanced, fruity martini.

Long Island Iced Tea
An intense blend of five spirits, shaken and 
topped with coke for a layered, refreshing sip.

Piña Colada
Creamy coconut, juicy pineapple, and a splash of 
rum, blended to a smooth tropical paradise.

Mimosa
A bright, citrusy mix of orange juice and 
champagne, with a splash of Grand Marnier for a 
touch of sophistication.

Vegan Bloody Mary
Vodka and tangy tomato juice, spiced with chili 
and black pepper, served in a salt & chili rimmed 
glass for a bold, savory sip.

Red Wine Sangria
A fruity infusion of fresh berries, citrus, and apple, 
complemented by rich brandy and a splash of 
orange juice, topped with refreshing lemonade.

Joy’s Dirty Lassi
A tropical twist on a classic, blending creamy 
mango lassi with a splash of rum, finished with 
fragrant cardamom and fennel.

Swadeshi Smoke
A smoky mix of whiskey or rum, sweetened with 
honey and maple, spiced with Indian aromatics, 
finished with a citrus twist and aromatic smoke.

Tamarind Ginger Margarita
A bold blend of tequila, tangy tamarind, ginger, 
and a dash of chili, shaken hard for a smoky, 
spicy kick with a citrusy edge.

Gennie Gin
Gin and elderflower cordial topped with 
prosecco and soda, o�ering a refreshing burst of 
florals and fizz, with cool cucumber and mint.

9.49

9.99

9.99

8.49

9.49

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

Signature Cocktails
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LIQUEUR

Disaronno Amaretto

Cointreau Triple Sec.

Kaluha Co�ee Liq.

Blue Curacao Liq.

Grand Marnier

Baileys Creme Liq.

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

4.99

(25ml) (50ml)

BEER

Cobra [330ml]

Kingfisher Premium [330ml]

Tusker [500ml]

Cobra [660ml]

Kingfisher Premium [660ml]

Cobra

Carlsberg 

San Miguel 

Kingfisher Premium

Kronenbourg 1664

4.29

4.29

5.49

6.29

6.29

6.29

6.29

6.29

6.29

6.29

4.49

4.49

4.49

4.49

4.49

DRAUGHT

BOTTLES

(1/₂ Pint) (Pint)

CIDER

Kopprberg Mix Fruit

Kopprberg Apple

4.49

4.49

WINE

Campo Viejo - 
Rioja Tempranillo

The Pick Shiraz

Trivento Reserve 
- Malbec

The Pick - 
Chardonnay 

Sauvignon Blanc 
- New Zeland

Provence

Pinot Grigio 

Wildwood - 
Zinfandel

8.49

8.49

8.49

8.49

8.49

8.49

8.49

8.49

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

22.99

Glass
(250ml)

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.99

Glass
(175ml)

Bottle
(750ml)RED WINES

WHITE WINES

ROSE WINES

Prosecco

Prosecco Rose

Moet (champagne)

5.49

5.49

8.99

26.99

26.99

49.99

Small
(125ml)

Bottle
(750ml)

SPARKLING

7. 8.



TEQUILA

El Jimador Blue

El Jimador Golden

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

3.99

3.99

4.75

4.75

6.75

6.75

8.49

8.49

(25ml) (50ml)

VODKA

Smirno�

Absolut

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Desi Daru Classic

Ciroc Passion

Ciroc Coconut

3.79

4.49

4.69

4.49

4.49

4.49

4.49

6.79

7.49

7.99

7.99

7.49

7.99

7.99

(25ml) (50ml)

GIN

Gordon's

Gordon’s Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Hapusa Himalayan

Jaisalmer Indian

Malfy Con Limone

Gin Mare

Hendrick's

3.49

3.49

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.49

3.99

4.99

6.49

6.49

6.99

6.99

6.99

6.49

6.99

8.99

(25ml) (50ml)

WHISKEY

Bell’s

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Jack Daniel's Tennesse

Amrut Single Malt

Suntory Hibiki

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal [12 yrs]

Chivas Regal [18 yrs]

Glenfiddich [12 yrs]

Jameson

Macallan [12 yrs]

Macallan [18 yrs]

3.49

4.99

4.49

8.99

3.49

4.25

5.25

4.49

4.49

4.99

4.99

4.49

4.49

14.49

6.49

7.99

7.49

17.99

5.99

7.25

9.50                              

8.49

8.49

8.99

8.99

8.49

7.49

26.99

(25ml) (50ml)

BRANDY / COGNAC

Fabuloso

Remmy Martin VSOP

Hennessey XO

4.49

5.99

8.49

7.99

9.49

16.99

(25ml) (50ml)

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced 

Bacardi

Old Monk

Malibu

3.49

3.49

2.99

2.99

5.99

5.99

5.49

5.49

(25ml) (50ml)

8.9. 10.



Vaghaar Indian Restaurant
173-175 Marsh Road, Pinner HA5 5PB | 020 8868 9588

+44 7368 604 578 | pinnerbookings@vaghaar.co.uk

/vaghaar.uk  |  www.vaghaar.co.uk

Google Page


