DRINKS MENU



BAR SNACKS

Garlic Baguette	4.35
Marinated Pitted Olives	3.99
Cheese Twists	2.99
Crisps [Ask for available flavours]	2.99
Popcorn [Sea Salt/ Cheese/ Salted Caramel]	2.49
Salted Peanuts	2.49
Chana Jor Chaat A tangy mix of Chana Jor (roasted flatened horse gram), chopped onions & tomatoes, and lemon juice.	3.49
Peanut Chaat A tangy mix of peanuts, chopped onions & tomatoes, and lemon juice.	3.49
Crisps Chaat A tangy mix of potato crisps, chopped onions & tomatoes, and lemon juice.	3.49

NON Alchoholic Drinks ——

REFRESHMENTS

Essentials:

Water (330ml/750ml) [Still / Sparkling]	2.99/4.49
Lemon / Lime Fresh Soda [Sweet / Sour / Masala]	5.49
Hot Beverages:	
Indian Coffee	3.49
Indian Masala Chai	3.49
English Breakfast Tea	3.49
Americano	3.49
Cold Beverages:	
Salted Chaas (Butter Milk)	2.79
Masala Chaas (Butter Milk)	3.29
Salted Lassi	3.99
Sweet Lassi	3.99
Mango Lassi	4.99
Rose Lassi	4.99
Dry Fruit Lassi [Sweet / Mango / Rose]	5.99

JUICE

Orange Juice	3.49
Apple Juice	3.49
Mango Juice	3.49
Pineapple Juice	3.49
Cranberry Juice	3.49
Passion Fruit Juice	4.49
J2o Bottle	3.49
[Orange & Passion Fruit /	
Apple & Raspberry /	
Apple & Mango]	

SOFT DRINK

Coke Classic	3.49
Coke Zero	3.49
Diet Coke	3.49
Thums Up	3.49
Sprite	3.49
Fanta	3.49
Appletiser	3.99
Red Bull	4.49
Fever-tree [Soda Water / Tonic Water / Lemonade / Light Tonic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer]	3.99

NON ALCHOHOLIC

Gordon's Gin (25ml/50ml)	3.49 / 6.49
Corona Zero (330ml) [Bottle]	3.99
Free Damm 0%	3.99
Kingfisher Premium 0%	3.99

MOCKTAIL

Virgin Mojito

[Classic / Passion Fruit / Strawberry] A fresh fusion of zesty lime, mint, and fruit juice, churned with ice and fizzed with soda for a crisp, vibrant finish.

Fruity Mocktail

7.49

7.99

6.49

5.99

6.99

6.99

A juicy blend of orange and lime with bursts of grapes and blueberries, sweetened with grenadine, with refreshing lemonade.

Virgin Mango Colada

Creamy coconut meets juicy mango and pineapple in this tropical blend, served chilled for a refreshing escape.

Watermelon Lemonade

Fresh mint muddled with lime and sweet watermelon syrup, topped with lemonade for a cool, sweet refreshment.

Hibiscus Iced tea

A floral blend of hibiscus tea and honey syrup, served over ice with a garnish of thyme and dried hibiscus for a refreshing sip.

The Mango Mystery

Kesar mango pulp meets fresh mint and vanilla syrup, topped with soda water for a sweet, tropical mystery in every sip.

ALCHOHOLIC DRINKS

COCKTAIL

Mojito

[Classic / Passion Fruit / Strawberry]

Zesty lime and fresh mint muddled with Bacardi rum, topped with crushed ice and soda for a refreshing, vibrant finish.

Mule [select the spirit of your choice] 8.99

A lively mix of your spirit of choice, fresh lime, and spicy ginger beer, served in a classic copper mug for a bold, invigorating sip.

Old Fashioned

8.99

1049

8.99

Rich Amrut whiskey with the warming complexity of angostura and orange bitters, balanced with a twist of citrus.

Negroni

An herbaceous blend of Gin Mare, Campari, and vermouth, with a hint of burnt rosemary and orange for a smoky, bittersweet finish.

P*rnstar Martini

9.49

Tropical passion fruit meets smooth vodka, with a touch of vanilla, served with a sparkling prosecco shot on the side.

Espresso Martini

9.49

11.99

A rich shot of espresso combined with vodka and coffee liqueur, shaken to perfection for a smooth, velvety finish.

Dirty Martini

Briny and bold, this martini blends your favorite white spirit with olive brine and vermouth, garnished with marinated olives.

Sours [select the spirit of your choice] 9.49

Tart lime meets the smooth kick of spirit of or your choice in a frothy chickpea-based mix for a refreshing citrus twist.

Margarita

9.49

A zesty fusion of blanco tequila, fresh lime juice, and triple sec, shaken hard for a sharp and refreshing kick.

Aperol Spritz

8.99

Effervescent prosecco meets Aperol's bittersweet orange, topped with soda for a bubbly, refreshing finish.

COCKTAIL

Cosmopolitan

9.49

999

Crisp lemon vodka shaken with tart cranberry and citrus for a perfectly balanced, fruity martini.

Long Island Iced Tea

An intense blend of five spirits, shaken and topped with coke for a layered, refreshing sip.

Piña Colada

9.99

8.49

Creamy coconut, juicy pineapple, and a splash of rum, blended to a smooth tropical paradise.

Mimosa

A bright, citrusy mix of orange juice and champagne, with a splash of Grand Marnier for a touch of sophistication.

Vegan Bloody Mary

9.49

Vodka and tangy tomato juice, spiced with chili and black pepper, served in a salt & chili rimmed glass for a bold, savory sip.

Signature Cocktails

Red Wine Sangria

10.99

A fruity infusion of fresh berries, citrus, and apple, complemented by rich brandy and a splash of orange juice, topped with refreshing lemonade.

Joy's Dirty Lassi

10.99

A tropical twist on a classic, blending creamy mango lassi with a splash of rum, finished with fragrant cardamom and fennel.

Swadeshi Smoke

10.99

A smoky mix of whiskey or rum, sweetened with honey and maple, spiced with Indian aromatics, finished with a citrus twist and aromatic smoke.

Tamarind Ginger Margarita

10.99

A bold blend of tequila, tangy tamarind, ginger, and a dash of chili, shaken hard for a smoky, spicy kick with a citrusy edge.

Gennie Gin

10.99

Gin and elderflower cordial topped with prosecco and soda, offering a refreshing burst of florals and fizz, with cool cucumber and mint.

BEER

BOTTLES

Cobra [330ml]		4.29
Kingfisher Premium [330ml]		4.29
Tusker [500ml]		5.49
Cobra [660ml]		6.29
Kingfisher Premium [660ml]		6.29
DRAUGHT	$(1/_2 \text{ Pint})$	(Pint)
Cobra	4.49	6.29
Carlsberg	4.49	6.29
San Miguel	4.49	6.29
Kingfisher Premium	4.49	6.29
Kronenbourg 1664	4.49	6.29

CIDER

Kopprberg Mix Fruit	4.49
Kopprberg Apple	4.49

LIQUEUR

	(25ml)	(50ml)
Disaronno Amaretto	3.25	4.99
Cointreau Triple Sec.	3.25	4.99
Kaluha Coffee Liq.	3.25	4.99
Blue Curacao Liq.	3.25	4.99
Grand Marnier	3.25	4.99
Baileys Creme Liq.	3.25	4.99

WINE

<mark>RED WINES</mark> Campo Viejo - Rioja Tempranillo	(175ml)	Glass (250ml) 8.49	(750ml)
The Pick Shiraz	6.99	8.49	22.99
Trivento Reserve - Malbec	6.99	8.49	22.99
WHITE WINES The Pick - Chardonnay	6.99	8.49	22.99
Sauvignon Blanc - New Zeland	6.99	8.49	22.99
ROSE WINES			
Provence	6.99	8.49	22.99
Pinot Grigio	6.99	8.49	22.99
Wildwood - Zinfandel	6.99	8.49	22.99

SPARKLING

		Bottle (750ml)
Prosecco	5.49	26.99
Prosecco Rose	5.49	26.99
Moet (champagne)	8.99	49.99

BRANDY / COGNAC

	(25ml)	(50ml)
Fabuloso	4.49	7.99
Remmy Martin VSOP	5.99	9.49
Hennessey XO	8.49	16.99

RUM

	(25ml)	(50ml)
Captain Morgan Spiced	3.49	5.99
Bacardi	3.49	5.99
Old Monk	2.99	5.49
Malibu	2.99	5.49

WHISKEY

	(25ml)	(50ml)
Bell's	3.49	6.49
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	4.99	7.99
Johnnie Walker Black Label	4.49	7.49
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	8.99	17.99
Jack Daniel's Tennesse	3.49	5.99
Amrut Single Malt	4.25	7.25
Suntory Hibiki	5.25	9.50
Monkey Shoulder	4.49	8.49
Chivas Regal [12 yrs]	4.49	8.49
Chivas Regal [18 yrs]	4.99	8.99
Glenfiddich [12 yrs]	4.99	8.99
Jameson	4.49	8.49
Macallan [12 yrs]	4.49	7.49
Macallan [18 yrs]	14.49	26.99

GIN

	(25ml)	(50ml)
Gordon's	3.49	6.49
Gordon's Pink	3.49	6.49
Bombay Sapphire	3.99	6.99
Hapusa Himalayan	3.99	6.99
Jaisalmer Indian	3.99	6.99
Malfy Con Limone	3.49	6.49
Gin Mare	3.99	6.99
Hendrick's	4.99	8.99

TEQUILA

	(25ml)	(50ml)
El Jimador Blue	3.99	6.75
El Jimador Golden	3.99	6.75
Don Julio Blanco	4.75	8.49
Don Julio Reposado	4.75	8.49

VODKA

	(25ml)	(50ml)
Smirnoff	3.79	6.79
Absolut	4.49	7.49
Grey Goose	4.69	7.99
Ciroc	4.49	7.99
Desi Daru Classic	4.49	7.49
Ciroc Passion	4.49	7.99
Ciroc Coconut	4.49	7.99

DRINKS MENU



Vaghaar Indian Restaurant

173-175 Marsh Road, Pinner HA5 5PB | 020 8868 9588 © +44 7368 604 578 | pinnerbookings@vaghaar.co.uk

🖬 🖻 /vaghaar.uk | www.vaghaar.co.uk

Google Page

